
S. No. Holiday Date Day

1 New Year's Day 01-Jan Wednesday
2 Makar Sankranti 14-Jan Tuesday
3 Republic Day 26-Jan Sunday
4 Mahasivratri 26-Feb Wednesday
5 Holi 14-Mar Friday
6 Good Friday 18-Apr Friday
7 Raksha Bandhan 09-Aug Saturday
8 Independence Day 15-Aug Friday
9 Janamashtmi 16-Aug Saturday

10 Ganesh Chaturthi 27-Aug Wednesday
11 Mahatma Gandhi's

Birthday
02-Oct Thursday

12 Dussehra 02-Oct Thursday
13 Diwali 21-Oct Tuesday
14 Govardhan Pooja 22-Oct Wednesday
15 Bhaidooj 23-Oct Thursday
16 Christmas Day 25-Dec Thursday
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